Winner of Group 1 plays Winner of group 2, in a single game for the overall championship

10 Yr Old L se
2025 VIRGINIA STATE BASEBALL D Install the mobile app

Jun 24 - Jul 16, 2025 for this event at:
VA

tourneymachine.com

Teams

Arlington
Auburn
Christiansburg
Glen Allen
Gloucester
Keezletown
Manassas
NEAugusta
Peachtree
Pioneer
Rockville
Stafford
Williamsburg

Winchester

Schedule

Friday, July 04, 2025

Game Time Location Away Score Home



B1

B14

B2

B15

B3

B16

B4

B17

B5

B18

Game

B6

B19

B7

B20

B8

B21

B9

B22

Game

B10

B23

B11

B24

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Time

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Time

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Rockville
Manassas
Glen Allen
Cloucester
Winchester
NEAugusta
Stafford
Pioneer
Glen Allen

Arlington

Saturday, July 05, 2025

Location

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Away
Williamsburg
Gloucester
Rockville
Christiansburg
Williamsburg
Gloucester
Keezletown

Manassas

Sunday, July 06, 2025

Location

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Jim Barnett Park - Yost

Jim Barnett Park - Henkel

Away
Williamsburg
Gloucester
Keezletown

Manassas

1 12
1 1
8 2
0 14
12 9
4 6
1 1
0 7
19 1
4 1
Score
1 0]
9 7
4 10
0 14
8 6
10 8
0 8
2 5
Score
12 2
2 7
3 5
2 4

Keezletown
Christiansburg
Williamsburg
Arlington
Auburn
Peachtree
Keezletown
Manassas
Winchester

Peachtree

Home
Auburn
NEAugusta
Winchester
Peachtree
Stafford
Pioneer
Glen Allen

Arlington

Home
Winchester
Peachtree
Williamsburg

Peachtree



Game

B12

B25

B26

Game

B27

Time

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

Time

10:00 AM

Location

Jim Barnett Park -

Jim Barnett Park -

Jim Barnett Park -

Location

Jim Barnett Park -

Monday, July 07, 2025

Away
Yost Glen Allen
Henkel Arlington
Henkel Peachtree

Tuesday, July 08, 2025
Away

Yost Glen Allen

/1

ONE CONNECTED YOUTH SPORTS WORLD

Score
10 O
3 5
1 14
Score
1 4

Home
Williamsburg
Peachtree

Arlington

Home

Arlington
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